



Gardetto's™ Snack Mix Original 5.5 oz

UPC: 016000430372

Information Accurate as of: **October 23, 2018**

DESCRIPTION

A zesty snack mix made with crunchy breadsticks, pretzels, and rye chips and sized for individual snacking.

Case GTIN: 10016000430379

Unit Weight: **38.5 OZ**

Units per case: **6**

Nutrition Facts

1/2 Cup (32g)
Serving Size

Calories
per serving

150

Amount/serving	% Daily Value**	Amount/serving	% Daily Value**
Total Fat 6g	9%	Sodium 310mg	13%
Saturated Fat 1g	4%	Total Carbohydrate 21g	7%
Trans Fat 0g		Dietary Fiber 1g	5%
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Sugars 1g	
		Protein 3g	
Vitamin A *	• Vitamin C	* Calcium	*
Iron 4%			

**The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*Not a significant nutrient source

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (soybean, canola and/or corn), Rye Flour. Contains 2% or less of: Salt, Yeast, Sugar, Monosodium Glutamate, Corn Syrup, Dried Worcestershire Sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, water, salt, caramel color, garlic powder, sugar, spices, tamarind, natural flavor), Maltodextrin, Color Added, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Baking Soda, Fumaric Acid, Caraway, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Sodium Diacetate. Freshness Preserved by BHT.

KOSHER APPROVAL: OU/DAIRY

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS WHEAT; MAY CONTAIN MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens. Do not eat raw dough or batter.
This product profile is correct through the date above. Because product formulations and related product attributes may change, this information is subject to change.
Search results are based on the system information available. Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label on package to verify ingredients and allergens.